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Number Sense (4-6) - Team

Rank School

1
2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20

21

Muenster MS
Prosper Rushing MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS

Callisburg MS

Brock MS
New Waverly MS

Era MS
Seymour MS
San Saba MS
Grady MS
Sonora MS

Springtown MS

All Saints Episcopal -
Lubbock MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Lindsay MS

Ponder MS
Rankin MS

Groveton MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Students

Asher Hillis, James Fleitman, Titan Binder
Adhaya Rodda, Kenny Hu, Brandon Joe

QOdin Savard, Harris Sullivan, Pedro
Gonzalez

Ian Niles, Angel Reyes, Parks Ramsey
Shay Richardson, Eli Fritche, Piper Watson

Roen Davenport, Ford Buckaloo, Brody
Hinkle

Brayden Kirk, Luke Klappenbach, Casen
Christenson

Ryan Cole, Lukas Gibson, Adeline Nugent

Easton Twiner, Carsten Bookhout, Amelia
Siler

Cameron Woodward, Angelina Nichols,
Slayton Barton

Joshua Eudy, Trendon Vogel, Macye
McDowell

Daniel Woodward, Abram Enns, Colt
Cearley

Brysa Parada, Carson Wardlaw, Anahi
Aguayo-Romo

Carlee Brumback, Jett Carter, Addisen
Weber

Derin Ottolenghi, Alejandro Verdugo,
Teagan Timberlake

Janisha Das, Julianna Jerve, Shreya Jain
Caleb Riley, Levi Fuhrmann , Barrett Neu

Cayson Sweeden, Maggie Escamilla, Garrett
Louderback

Kyden Gee, Cooper Rogge, Stanton Skehan

Maddie Denman, Carsen Morris, Damian
Sumner

Kurstin Holmes, Braelyn Mason, Cailyn
Wright

Conference District

2A
6A

2A

3A
3A

3A

3A

3A

2A

2A

2A

1A

2A

4A

2A

6A
2A

13
5

9

10
15

10

23

13

29

33

13

Total
Score

246
241

213

209
185

164

160

153

134

129

129

127

117

113

113

110
109

105

55

53

47
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Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Grady MS  Daniel Woodward, Abram Enns, Colt Cearley 1A 8 127
2 Rankin MS  Kyden Gee, Cooper Rogge, Stanton Skehan 1A 10 55
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Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Muenster MS Asher Hillis, James Fleitman, Titan Binder =~ 2A 13 246

) Olney MS Odin Savard, Harris Sullivan, Pedro 2A 9 213
Gonzalez

3 Era MS E_aston Twiner, Carsten Bookhout, Amelia 2A 13 134
Siler

4 Seymour MS Cameron Woodward, Angelina Nichols, A 9 129
Slayton Barton

5 San Saba MS Joshua Eudy, Trendon Vogel, Macye A 29 129
McDowell

6 Sonora MS Brysa Parada, Carson Wardlaw, Anahi A 7 117
Aguayo-Romo

7 All Saints Episcopal - Derin Ottolenghi, Alejandro Verdugo, A 33 113

Lubbock MS Teagan Timberlake
8 Lindsay MS Caleb Riley, Levi Fuhrmann , Barrett Neu 2A 13 109
9 Groveton MS Maddie Denman, Carsen Morris, Damian A 20 53

Sumner
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Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
Whitesboro MS Ian Niles, Angel Reyes, Parks Ramsey 3A 10 209
2 White Oak MS Shay Richardson, Eli Fritche, Piper Watson 3A 15 185
3 Callisburg MS Roen Davenport, Ford Buckaloo, Brody Hinkle ~ 3A 10 164
4 Brock MS Brayden Kirk, Luke Klappenbach, Casen 3A g 160
Christenson
5 New Waverly MS Ryan Cole, Lukas Gibson, Adeline Nugent 3A 23 153
Cayson Sweeden, Maggie Escamilla, Garrett

6 Ponder MS 3A 10 105

Louderback

7 ?;ganuo River Road Kurstin Holmes, Braelyn Mason, Cailyn Wright ~ 3A 1 47
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Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Springtown MS  Carlee Brumback, Jett Carter, Addisen Weber 4A 8 113
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Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Prosper Rushing MS Adhaya Rodda, Kenny Hu, Brandon Joe 6A 5 241
2 Prosper Reynolds MS  Janisha Das, Julianna Jerve, Shreya Jain 6A 5 110
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2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

Number Sense (4-6) - Individual

Rank Name

1 Adhaya Rodda

2 Asher Hillis

3 James Fleitman

4 Saisamarth Vempati
5 Ian Niles

6 Odin Savard

7 Kenny Hu

8 Shay Richardson
9 Harris Sullivan

10 Brandon Joe

10 Angel Reyes

12 Pedro Gonzalez
13 Roen Davenport
13 Eli Fritche

15 Brayden Kirk

16 Ford Buckaloo

17 Titan Binder

18 Daniel Woodward
19 Parks Ramsey

20 Luke Klappenbach
21 Janisha Das

22 Derin Ottolenghi
22 Ryan Cole

24 Piper Watson

24 Carson Williams
26 Rhett Fagan

26 Lukas Gibson

26 Adeline Nugent
29 Srimathi Srinivasan
29 Wyatt Handy

31 Joshua Eudy

31 Easton Twiner

31 Carsten Bookhout
34 Cameron Woodward
34 Brysa Parada

34 Carlee Brumback
37 Trendon Vogel

37 Cayson Sweeden
37 Michael Hughes
40 Abram Enns

41 Casen Christenson
42 Angelina Nichols
43 Slayton Barton

43 Kurstin Holmes
43 Gage Athey

43 Jayden Gusman
43 Caleb Riley

48 Brody Hinkle

48 Emmanual Flolu

N
)

Carson Wardlaw

School

Prosper Rushing MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

Prosper Rushing MS
White Oak MS
Olney MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Callisburg MS
White Oak MS
Brock MS
Callisburg MS
Muenster MS

Grady MS
Whitesboro MS
Brock MS

Prosper Reynolds MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

New Waverly MS
White Oak MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
New Waverly MS
New Waverly MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Whitesboro MS
San Saba MS

Era MS

Era MS

Seymour MS
Sonora MS
Springtown MS
San Saba MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Grady MS

Brock MS
Seymour MS
Seymour MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Callisburg MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Sonora MS

Conference District Grade Level

6A
2A
2A
SA
3A
2A
6A
3A
2A
6A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
6A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
4A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
6A
2A

5
13
13
9
10
9
5
15
9
5
10
9
10
15
8
10
13
8
10
8
5
33
23
15
15
10
23
23
5
10
29
13
13
9
7
8

6
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Score

100
94
93
90
86
79
74
70
69
67
67
65
63
63
62
61
59
57
56
55
54
53
53
52
52
50
50
50
48
48
47
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
44
43
42
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
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48
48
53
53
53
53
53
53
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
66
66
66
69
69
69
69
69
74
74
74
74
78
78
78
78
78
78
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
93
93
95
95
95
95
95
100
100
100
100
100

Coby Tardy
Amelia Siler

Nya Degraftenreed
Sielar Hair

Ronika Tiruveedula
Jett Brock

Bella Beckett

Jett Carter

Macye McDowell
Katelyn Stief
Hayden Brawdy
Sophie Parish
Samuel Lee

Levi Fuhrmann
Caslyn Gamble
Jolie Warden
Gagan Puppala
Marley Hill

Siler Walts
Maddie Denman
Conner Hernendez
Kyden Gee

Krishn Dasari
Jacey Lunsford
Sophie Liao

Scout Regealen
Katelynn Bailey
Emily Mays
Alejandro Verdugo
Maddilee Culbertson
Oaklan Hopkins
Hunter Harris

Jack Nelson
Maggie Escamilla
Barrett Neu

Aiden Hillis
Garrett Steele
Anahi Aguayo-Romo
Emma Starnes
Josie Fleitman
Gannon Guy
Tyson Goodwin
Ashley Westbay
Dulce Aguayo
Garrett Louderback
Aubree Bruce
Aaron Galvan
Nathan Brennan
Addisen Weber
Madelyn Peel
Julianna Jerve
Shreya Jain
Sydney Niles

Teagan Timberlake
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Grand Saline MS
Era MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Springtown MS

San Saba MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Whitesboro MS

San Saba MS
Groveton MS
Callisburg MS
Rankin MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Whitesboro MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

San Saba MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Callisburg MS
Olney MS

Era MS

New Waverly MS
Ponder MS

Lindsay MS
Muenster MS

White Oak MS
Sonora MS

White Oak MS
Lindsay MS

Olney MS

Baird MS

New Waverly MS
Sonora MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Sonora MS

Lindsay MS
Springtown MS
Muenster MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Whitesboro MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

3A
2A
3A
3A
6A
2A
3A
4A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
6A
3A
2A
2A
3A
1A
6A
3A
6A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
4A
2A
6A
6A
3A
2A

12
13
10
10
5

9

10
8

29
10
10
10
9

13
10
10
5

10
29
20
10
10
5

10
5

10
9

29
33
10
9

13
23
10
13
13
15
7

15
13
9

13
23
7

10
10
7

13
8

13
5

5

10
33
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40
40
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
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105
105
107
108
109
110
110
110
110
110
110
116
116
118
118
120
120
122
122
122
125
125
127
127
127
127
127
132
132
132
135
135
137
137
137
140
141
141
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
150
150
152
152
154
154
156
157
158

Azerleigh Cummings
Jordan Martinez
Colt Cearley
Kevin Glover
Carson Peterson
Dawson Campbell
Khloe McColly
Xavier Yosten
Wade Kaiser

Drue Charles
Dylan Fleitman
Kase Hathorn
Remi McLarty
Rachael Schneider
Aneesh Bonda

Ali Hinsley
Conrad Vestal
Lane Wyrick
Samara Lajueness
Wyatt Fuhrmann
Carsen Morris
James Stobaugh
Ajyan Zayaan
Madisyn Pole
McKenna Scoggins
Luke Moss

SJ Kirkpatrck
Melanie Tunnell
Calvin Shahan
Remington Pegoda
Carson Nuno
Austyn Covington
Emery Dishman
Logan Gamache
Andrew Read
Rafay Sohail
Brynton Shelton
Cooper Rogge
Kennadi Fuller
Kaliegh Nichols
Cohen Deitsch
Maggie Price
Burkes Kissire
Danylo Nesterenko
Hudson James
Braelyn Mason
Joshua Valley
Leighton Newman
Stanton Skehan
Sydney Smith
Ulysses Lafuente
Braedyn Covington
Scarlett Mooty
Landon Madigan
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San Saba MS
Sonora MS

Grady MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Lindsay MS

Sonora MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS

New Waverly MS
Seymour MS

Era MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS

Ponder MS
Springtown MS
Lindsay MS
Groveton MS
Muenster MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Grady MS
Seymour MS
New Waverly MS
Era MS

Era MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Prosper Rushing MS
White Oak MS
Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Baird MS

Sonora MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Amarillo River Road MS

Sonora MS

New Waverly MS
Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Era MS

Era MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Prosper Rushing MS

2A
2A
1A
6A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
6A
3A
2A
3A
4A
2A
2A
2A
6A
2A
3A
2A
2A
1A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
6A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
2A
2A
2A
6A

29
7

8

5

10
10
10
13
7

13
13
23
9

13
5

10
13
10
8

13
20
13
5

13
10
33
33
8

9

23
13
13
10
10
13
5

15
10
10
10
10
13
7

33
33
1

7

23
10
10
13
13
33
5
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27
27
26
25
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
13
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
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158
160
160
162
163
164
165
166
167
167
169
170
171

Zane Baucke
Summer Sykes
Aidan Rajasingham
Damian Sumner
Adam Couch

Will Leidel
Cailyn Wright
Destiny Escobedo
Slade Gartin
Cody Wilson
Ryan Dooley
Adriana Sottosanti

Bryson Richey

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

New Waverly MS
Muenster MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Groveton MS

Brock MS

Muenster MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Sonora MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS

Grand Saline MS

3A
2A
6A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A

23
13
5
20
8
13
1
7
10
10
13
20
12

W
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Number Sense (4-6) - 1A

Rank

O 00 N & U B~ W N =

Name

Daniel Woodward
Abram Enns
Kyden Gee

Tyson Goodwin
Colt Cearley
Melanie Tunnell
Cooper Rogge
Maggie Price
Stanton Skehan

School
Grady MS
Grady MS
Rankin MS
Baird MS
Grady MS
Grady MS
Rankin MS
Baird MS
Rankin MS

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
8
8

Grade Level

W AN LW NN N D

Score
57
44
34
31
26
16

11
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Number Sense (4-6) - 2A

Rank Name

1 Asher Hillis

2 James Fleitman

3 Odin Savard

4 Harris Sullivan

5 Pedro Gonzalez

6 Titan Binder

7 Derin Ottolenghi
8 Joshua Eudy

8 Easton Twiner

8 Carsten Bookhout
11 Cameron Woodward
11 Brysa Parada

13 Trendon Vogel

14 Angelina Nichols
15 Slayton Barton

15 Jayden Gusman

15 Caleb Riley

18 Carson Wardlaw
18 Amelia Siler

20 Jett Brock

21 Macye McDowell
21 Samuel Lee

21 Levi Fuhrmann

24 Siler Walts

24 Maddie Denman
26 Katelynn Bailey
27 Emily Mays

27 Alejandro Verdugo
27 Oaklan Hopkins
27 Hunter Harris

31 Barrett Neu

31 Aiden Hillis

31 Anahi Aguayo-Romo
31 Josie Fleitman

31 Gannon Guy

36 Dulce Aguayo

37 Aaron Galvan

37 Nathan Brennan
39 Madelyn Peel

39 Teagan Timberlake
41 Azerleigh Cummings
41 Jordan Martinez
43 Xavier Yosten

43 Wade Kaiser

43 Drue Charles

43 Dylan Fleitman

47 Remi McLarty

48 Rachael Schneider
49 Conrad Vestal

50 Wyatt Fuhrmann

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

School
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
San Saba MS
Era MS

Era MS
Seymour MS
Sonora MS
San Saba MS
Seymour MS
Seymour MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Sonora MS
Era MS
Olney MS
San Saba MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
San Saba MS
Groveton MS
Olney MS
San Saba MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Olney MS
Era MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Sonora MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
San Saba MS
Sonora MS
Lindsay MS
Sonora MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Seymour MS
Era MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS

Conference District Grade Level Score

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

13
13

13

13

29

13

29

20

29
33

13
13
13

13

13
33
29

13

13
13

13
13
13

6
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94
93
79
69
65
59
53
47
47
47
46
46
45
42
41
41
41
40
40
38
37
37
37
34
34
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
23
23
23
23
2
21
20
19
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51
51
53
53
53
56
57
57
59
60
60
60
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Carsen Morris
James Stobaugh
Madisyn Pole
Luke Moss

SJ Kirkpatrck
Calvin Shahan
Carson Nuno
Austyn Covington
Andrew Read
Burkes Kissire
Danylo Nesterenko
Hudson James
Joshua Valley
Ulysses Lafuente
Braedyn Covington
Scarlett Mooty
Summer Sykes
Damian Sumner
Will Leidel
Destiny Escobedo
Ryan Dooley

Adriana Sottosanti
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Groveton MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Seymour MS
Era MS

Era MS
Muenster MS
Sonora MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Sonora MS
Era MS
Era MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Muenster MS
Groveton MS
Muenster MS
Sonora MS

Muenster MS
Groveton MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

20
13
13
33
33
9

13
13
13
7

33
33
7

13
13
33
13
20
13
7

13
20
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Number Sense (4-6) - 3A

Rank Name

1 Ian Niles

2 Shay Richardson
3 Angel Reyes

4 Roen Davenport

4 Eli Fritche

6 Brayden Kirk

7 Ford Buckaloo

8 Parks Ramsey

9 Luke Klappenbach
10 Ryan Cole

11 Piper Watson

11 Carson Williams
13 Rhett Fagan

13 Lukas Gibson

13 Adeline Nugent
16 Wyatt Handy

17 Cayson Sweeden
17 Michael Hughes
19 Casen Christenson
20 Kurstin Holmes
20 Gage Athey

22 Brody Hinkle

22 Coby Tardy

24 Nya Degraffenreed
24 Sielar Hair

24 Bella Beckett

27 Katelyn Stief

27 Hayden Brawdy
27 Sophie Parish

27 Caslyn Gamble

31 Jolie Warden

31 Marley Hill

33 Conner Hernendez
34 Jacey Lunsford

34 Scout Regealen

36 Maddilee Culbertson
36 Jack Nelson

38 Maggie Escamilla
38 Garrett Steele

38 Emma Starnes

41 Ashley Westbay
42 Garrett Louderback
42 Aubree Bruce

44 Sydney Niles

45 Carson Peterson
46 Dawson Campbell
46 Khloe McColly
48 Kase Hathorn

49 Ali Hinsley

50 Lane Wyrick

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

School
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
White Oak MS
Brock MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Brock MS

New Waverly MS
White Oak MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
New Waverly MS
New Waverly MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Brock MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
New Waverly MS
Ponder MS
White Oak MS
White Oak MS
New Waverly MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
New Waverly MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10
15
10
10
15
8
10
10
8
23
15
15
10
23
23
10
10
10
8

1
10
10
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
23
10
15
15
23
10
10
10
10
10
10
23
10
10

Grade Level

6
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Score
86
70
67
63
63
62
61
56
55
53
52
52
50
50
50
48
45
45
43
41
41
40
40
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
34
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
30
29
29
28
24
23
23
22
20
19
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51
52
53
53
55
56
56
56
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67

McKenna Scoggins
Remington Pegoda
Emery Dishman
Logan Gamache
Brynton Shelton
Kennadi Fuller
Kaliegh Nichols
Cohen Deitsch
Braelyn Mason
Leighton Newman
Sydney Smith
Zane Baucke
Adam Couch
Cailyn Wright
Slade Gartin

Cody Wilson
Bryson Richey

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

Whitesboro MS

New Waverly MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
New Waverly MS
Whitesboro MS

New Waverly MS

Brock MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Grand Saline MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
23
10
10
15
10
10
10
1

23
10
23
8

1

10
10
12

(o)}
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17
16
14

12
11
11
11
10

-13
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Number Sense (4-6) - 4A

Rank
1

2
3
4

Name

Carlee Brumback
Jett Carter
Addisen Weber

Samara Lajueness

School

Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A

District
8

8
8
8

Grade Level
6

6
6
6

Score
46
38
29
19
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Number Sense (4-6) - SA

Rank Name School Conference District  Grade Level Score
1 Saisamarth Vempati Frisco Griffin MS S5A 9 6 90
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Number Sense (4-6) - 6A

Rank Name

O 00 N & U B~ W N =

S S e Y
[c <IN B Y - e )

Adhaya Rodda
Kenny Hu

Brandon Joe
Janisha Das
Srimathi Srinivasan
Emmanual Flolu
Ronika Tiruveedula
Gagan Puppala
Krishn Dasari
Sophie Liao
Julianna Jerve
Shreya Jain

Kevin Glover
Aneesh Bonda
Ajyan Zayaan
Rafay Sohail
Landon Madigan
Aidan Rajasingham

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

School

Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District

(O Y, Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y IV |

Grade Level
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Score
100
74
67
54
48
40
38
36
34
33
28
28
25
21
17
13
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Number Sense (4-6) - Grade 3

Rank Name School
1 Cooper Rogge Rankin MS
2 Stanton Skehan Rankin MS

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

Conference
1A
1A

District
10
10

Grade Level
3
3

Score
12
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Number Sense (4-6) - Grade 4

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Ryan Cole New Waverly MS 3A 23 4 53
2 Caslyn Gamble Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 37
3 Jack Nelson New Waverly MS 3A 23 4 32
4 Aiden Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 4 31
5 Sydney Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 28
5 Teagan Timberlake  All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS ~ 2A 33 4 28
7 Xavier Yosten Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 23
7 Wade Kaiser Sonora MS 2A 7 4 23
7 Drue Charles Muenster MS 2A 13 4 23
10 Kase Hathorn New Waverly MS 3A 23 4 22
11 Wyatt Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 19
12 James Stobaugh Muenster MS 2A 13 4 18
13 Luke Moss All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS  2A 33 4 17
13 SJ Kirkpatrck All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS ~ 2A 33 4 17
15 Remington Pegoda  New Waverly MS 3A 23 4 16
16 Carson Nuno Era MS 2A 13 4 15
16 Austyn Covington ~ Era MS 2A 13 4 15
18 Danylo Nesterenko  All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS ~ 2A 33 4 11
18 Hudson James All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS  2A 33 4 11
20 Braedyn Covington Era MS 2A 13 4 7
21 Scarlett Mooty All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 4 6
22 Destiny Escobedo Sonora MS 2A 7 4 -6
23 Slade Gartin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 -13
24 Ryan Dooley Muenster MS 2A 13 4 -26
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Number Sense (4-6) - Grade S

Rank Name

1 Angel Reyes

2 Lukas Gibson

2 Adeline Nugent
4 Cameron Woodward
4 Brysa Parada

6 Michael Hughes
7 Slayton Barton

7 Gage Athey

7 Jayden Gusman
10 Amelia Siler

11 Macye McDowell
11 Sophie Parish

13 Siler Walts

13 Maddie Denman
15 Emily Mays

15 Hunter Harris

17 Barrett Neu

17 Josie Fleitman
19 Ashley Westbay
19 Dulce Aguayo

21 Madelyn Peel

22 Jordan Martinez
23 Dylan Fleitman
24 Conrad Vestal

25 Carsen Morris
26 Joshua Valley

27 Leighton Newman
28 Ulysses Lafuente
29 Zane Baucke

30 Summer Sykes
31 Damian Sumner
32 Will Leidel

(98]
W

Adriana Sottosanti

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

School
Whitesboro MS
New Waverly MS
New Waverly MS
Seymour MS
Sonora MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS

Era MS

San Saba MS
Whitesboro MS
San Saba MS
Groveton MS

San Saba MS

Era MS

Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS

New Waverly MS
Sonora MS
Muenster MS
Sonora MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Groveton MS
Sonora MS

New Waverly MS
Era MS

New Waverly MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
10
23
23

Grade Level
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Score



12/1/22, 12:58 AM 2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

Number Sense (4-6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Adhaya Rodda Prosper Rushing MS 6A 5 6 100
2 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 6 94
3 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 6 93
4 Saisamarth Vempati  Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 90
5 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 86
6 Odin Savard Olney MS 2A 9 6 79
7 Kenny Hu Prosper Rushing MS 6A 5 6 74
8 Shay Richardson White Oak MS 3A 15 6 70
9 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 6 69
10 Brandon Joe Prosper Rushing MS 6A 5 6 67
11 Pedro Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 6 65
12 Roen Davenport Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 63
12 Eli Fritche White Oak MS 3A 15 6 63
14 Brayden Kirk Brock MS 3A 8 6 62
15 Ford Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 61
16 Titan Binder Muenster MS 2A 13 6 59
17 Daniel Woodward Grady MS 1A 8 6 57
18 Parks Ramsey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 56
19 Luke Klappenbach Brock MS 3A 8 6 55
20 Janisha Das Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 54
21 Derin Ottolenghi All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS ~ 2A 33 6 53
22 Piper Watson White Oak MS 3A 15 6 52
22 Carson Williams White Oak MS 3A 15 6 52
24 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 50
25 Srimathi Srinivasan ~ Prosper Rushing MS 6A 5 6 48
25 Wyatt Handy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 48
27 Joshua Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 6 47
27 Easton Twiner Era MS 2A 13 6 47
27 Carsten Bookhout Era MS 2A 13 6 47
30 Carlee Brumback Springtown MS 4A 8 6 46
31 Trendon Vogel San Saba MS 2A 29 6 45
31 Cayson Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 45
33 Abram Enns Grady MS 1A 8 6 44
34 Casen Christenson Brock MS 3A 8 6 43
35 Angelina Nichols Seymour MS 2A 9 6 42
36 Kurstin Holmes Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 41
36 Caleb Riley Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 41
38 Brody Hinkle Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 40
38 Emmanual Flolu Prosper Rushing MS 6A 5 6 40
38 Carson Wardlaw Sonora MS 2A 7 6 40
38 Coby Tardy Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 40
42 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 38
42 Sielar Hair Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 38
42 Ronika Tiruveedula ~ Prosper Rushing MS 6A 5 6 38
42 Jett Brock Olney MS 2A 9 6 38
42 Bella Beckett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 38
42 Jett Carter Springtown MS 4A 8 6 38
48 Katelyn Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 37
48 Hayden Brawdy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 37
48 Samuel Lee Olney MS 2A 9 6 37
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48
52
52
52
55
55
55
58
58
58
58
62
62
62
65
65
65
65
65
65
71
71
71
71
71
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
82
84
85
85
87
88
88
90
90
90
93
93
95
95
95
98
99
100
100
100
100
100

Levi Fuhrmann
Jolie Warden
Gagan Puppala
Marley Hill
Conner Hernendez
Kyden Gee

Krishn Dasari
Jacey Lunsford
Sophie Liao

Scout Regealen
Katelynn Bailey
Alejandro Verdugo
Maddilee Culbertson
Oaklan Hopkins
Maggie Escamilla
Garrett Steele
Anahi Aguayo-Romo
Emma Starnes
Gannon Guy
Tyson Goodwin
Garrett Louderback
Aubree Bruce
Aaron Galvan
Nathan Brennan
Addisen Weber
Julianna Jerve
Shreya Jain
Azerleigh Cummings
Colt Cearley
Kevin Glover
Carson Peterson
Dawson Campbell
Khloe McColly
Remi McLarty
Rachael Schneider
Aneesh Bonda

Ali Hinsley

Lane Wyrick
Samara Lajueness
Ajyan Zayaan
Madisyn Pole
McKenna Scoggins
Melanie Tunnell
Calvin Shahan
Emery Dishman
Logan Gamache
Andrew Read
Rafay Sohail
Brynton Shelton
Kennadi Fuller
Kaliegh Nichols
Cohen Deitsch
Maggie Price

Burkes Kissire

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

Lindsay MS
Callisburg MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Rankin MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Whitesboro MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Callisburg MS
Olney MS

Ponder MS

White Oak MS
Sonora MS

White Oak MS
Olney MS

Baird MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Sonora MS

Lindsay MS
Springtown MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
San Saba MS

Grady MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Seymour MS

Era MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Springtown MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Grady MS

Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Prosper Rushing MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Baird MS

Sonora MS

2A
3A
6A
3A
3A
1A
6A
3A
6A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
2A
2A
4A
6A
6A
2A
1A
6A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
6A
3A
3A
4A
6A
2A
3A
1A
2A
3A
3A
2A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A

13
10
5
10
10
10
5
10
5
10
9
33
10
9
10
15
7
15
9
13
10
10
7
13
8
5
5
29

10
10
10

13

10
10

13
10

10
10
13

15
10
10
10
13
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37
36
36
36
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
26
25
24
23
23
22
21
21
20
19
19
17
17
17
16
16
14
14
14
13
12
11
11
11
11
11
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Braelyn Mason
Sydney Smith
Landon Madigan
Aidan Rajasingham
Adam Couch
Cailyn Wright
Cody Wilson
Bryson Richey

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Brock MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Ponder MS

Grand Saline MS

3A
3A
6A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A

1
10
5

AN N NN N D



12/1/22, 12:58 AM 2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

Number Sense (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Lindsay MS Brian Fuhrmann, John Rinner, Eden A 13 306

Dulock
All Saints Episcopal - s .

2 Lubbock MS Gurvir Gill, Jacob Moss, Kayci Cave 2A 33 278

3 Frisco Lawler MS Leo Li, Shaurya Shah, Chlyde Lie S5A 10 273

4 Whitesboro MS Jgremy Krause, Jacob Hughes, Abigail 3A 10 254
Simmons

5 Callisburg MS Ba1ley Hairston, Kaylee Walker, Sydney 3A 10 233
Headrick

6 Muenster MS Dalton Miller, Carson Bindel, Brody Baggs 2A 13 208

7 Rankin MS Chase Gerick, Hunter Amthor, Kayin 1A 10 189
Hanna

] Olney MS Braelyn Casteel, Darla Castillo, Sophie A 9 185
Roach

9 Prosper Reynolds MS Saarang Arun, Arjun Kamesh, Anish Hari  6A 5 183

10 Prosper Rushing MS Lucas Weidmaier, Manyata Patel, Robert 6A 5 178
French

1 Ponder MS Justlr} Nguyen, Mason Jones, Mackenzie 3A 10 169
Garcia

12 Archer City MS Carter Battles, Whit Parkey, lan Graves 2A 9 154

13 Knippa MS Arin Joshi, Cecilia Ortiz, Carter Casey 1A 31 144

14 Springtown MS Justin Bontrager, Talan Gil, Justin Sayers  4A 8 131

15 Grady MS Rebec;a Rodriguez, Kipton Wiebe, Cole 1A ] 126
Dennis

16 Hillsboro MS Betty Chen, Luke Scarborough, Kate 4A 10 117
Pederson

17 Brentwood Christian MS Katie Calton, Fischer Shelton-Lamb, Alex 4A 33 100
Schehl

18 Winters MS Nehemiah Alvarado, Araceli Costa, Martin 2A ] 91
Reyna

19 San Saba MS Damon Carrington, Josselin Rojas, Daniela A 29 56
Baez

20 Tyler Chapel Hill MS Joshug Rpssell, Savannah Tucker, Zailyn 4A 17 41
Monsivais

21 White Oak MS Beau Tincher, Chase Berwick, Issac Bruno 3A 15 29

22 Grand Saline MS Eli Ivy, Joseph Loredo, Julian Coonrod 3A 12 10

23 Azle Forte TH Levi Hinkckley, Cannon Milstead, Logan SA 5 19
Cochran

24 Amarillo River Road Ms ~ 2aron Lovett, Fernando Payan, Max 3A 1 90

Jenson
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2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School

1
2
3

Rankin MS
Knippa MS
Grady MS

Students

Chase Gerick, Hunter Amthor, Kayin Hanna
Arin Joshi, Cecilia Ortiz, Carter Casey

Rebeca Rodriguez, Kipton Wiebe, Cole Dennis

Conference District Total Score

1A 10
1A 31
1A 8

189
144
126
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Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School

1 Lindsay MS

All Saints Episcopal -
Lubbock MS

3 Muenster MS

4 Olney MS
5 Archer City MS

6 Winters MS

7 San Saba MS

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

Students Conference District
Brian Fuhrmann, John Rinner, Eden A 13
Dulock
Gurvir Gill, Jacob Moss, Kayci Cave 2A 33
Dalton Miller, Carson Bindel, Brody A 13
Baggs
Braelyn Casteel, Darla Castillo, Sophie

2A 9
Roach
Carter Battles, Whit Parkey, lan Graves 2A 9
Nehemiah Alvarado, Araceli Costa, Martin

2A 8
Reyna
Damon Carrington, Josselin Rojas, A 29

Daniela Baez

Total

Sco

306

278

208

185

154

91

56

re



12/1/22, 12:58 AM 2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Whitesboro MS Je?remy Krause, Jacob Hughes, Abigail 3A 10 254
Simmons
5 Callisburg MS Balley. Hairston, Kaylee Walker, Sydney 3A 10 233
Headrick
Ponder MS Justin Nguyen, Mason Jones, Mackenzie Garcia 3A 10 169
4 White Oak MS Beau Tincher, Chase Berwick, Issac Bruno 3A 15 29
Grand Saline MS Eli Ivy, Joseph Loredo, Julian Coonrod 3A 12 10

6 ?/Irgarﬂlo RiverRoad . on Lovett, Fernando Payan, Max Jenson 3A 1 -90



12/1/22, 12:58 AM 2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
Springtown MS Justin Bontrager, Talan Gil, Justin Sayers 4A 8 131
2 Hillsboro MS Betty Chen, Luke Scarborough, Kate Pederson ~ 4A 10 117
3 Brentwood Christian Katie Calton, Fischer Shelton-Lamb, Alex 4A 33 100
MS Schehl
4 Tyler Chapel Hill MS Joshua Russell, Savannah Tucker, Zailyn 4A 17 41

Monsivais



12/1/22, 12:58 AM 2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

Number Sense (7/8) - Team - SA

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Frisco Lawler MS Leo Li, Shaurya Shah, Chlyde Lie 5A 10 273
2 Azle Forte JH Levi Hinkckley, Cannon Milstead, Logan Cochran  5A 5 -19
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Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Prosper Reynolds MS Saarang Arun, Arjun Kamesh, Anish Hari 6A 5 183
2 Prosper Rushing MS  Lucas Weidmaier, Manyata Patel, Robert French 6A 5 178



12/1/22, 12:58 AM

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

Number Sense (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name

1 Gurvir Gill

2 Brian Fuhrmann
3 Dalton Miller

4 Leo Li

5 Bailey Hairston
6 Shaurya Shah

7 Jeremy Krause

8 Saarang Arun

9 John Rinner

10 Jacob Hughes

11 Abigail Simmons
12 Braelyn Casteel
13 Chase Gerick

14 Lucas Weidmaier
15 Eden Dulock

16 Kaylee Walker

17 Chlyde Lie

17 Manyata Patel

17 Hunter Amthor
20 Justin Nguyen

21 Justin Bontrager
22 Emerson Knabenshue
23 Sydney Headrick
23 Thomas Maxwell
25 Jake Niles

25 Sydnie Duhon

27 Mason Jones

28 Darla Castillo

29 Kristian Parker
29 Nehemiah Alvarado
31 Carter Battles

32 Arin Joshi

33 Jacob Moss

33 Remi Davenport
35 Cecilia Ortiz

35 Emma Parish

35 Kennedy Neu

38 Rebeca Rodriguez
38 Whit Parkey

40 Arjun Kamesh
40 Eleanor Neu

42 Kayci Cave

43 Sophie Roach

44 Shaine Grard

45 Ian Graves

45 Franco Reyes

47 Kayin Hanna

47 Kyina Gee

49 Lauren Muntz

N
=}

Carson Bindel

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS

Frisco Lawler MS
Callisburg MS
Frisco Lawler MS
Whitesboro MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

Rankin MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Lindsay MS
Callisburg MS
Frisco Lawler MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Rankin MS

Ponder MS
Springtown MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Olney MS

New Waverly MS
Winters MS

Archer City MS
Knippa MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Callisburg MS
Knippa MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS

Grady MS

Archer City MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Lindsay MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

Archer City MS
Whitesboro MS
Rankin MS

Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS

Conference District Grade Level Score

2A
2A
2A
SA
3A
5A
3A
6A
2A
3A
3A
2A
1A
6A
2A
3A
S5A
6A
1A
3A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
1A
2A
3A
1A
3A
2A
1A
2A
6A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
1A
3A
2A

33
13
13
10
10
10
10
5

13
10
10
9

10
5

13
10
10
5

10
10
8

10

10
10

13

7
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174
149
139
107
101
98
92
88
84
82
80
77
76
74
73
69
68
68
68
67
65
64
63
63
61
61
60
59
57
57
56
55
54
54
53
53
53
52
52
51
51
50
49
47
46
46
45
45
44
44
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49
49
53
53
53
53
57
57
57
57
61
62
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
70
70
70
73
73
73
73
77
77
77
77
81
81
83
83
85
85
87
87
87
87
91
91
91
94
94
96
96
96
96
100
100
100
103
103

Jaxsen McBride
Anish Hari
Kipton Wiebe
Jack Hinsley

Jack Stanford
Betty Chen

Ella Simpson
Mackenzie Garcia
Austin Hostetter
Luke Scarborough
Talan Gil

Katie Calton

Eli Shifflett

Nico Hernandez
Carter Casey
Robert French
Webster Mclemore
Jaxon Simonds
Will Colwell

Fischer Shelton-Lamb

Grant DiSilvestro
Garrett Greenfield
Noah Ancira
Oscar Luque
Nicholas Adams
Bernardo Eufracio
Matthew Ramos
Harshith Vallepalle
Luke Adame
Damon Carrington
Foster Sullivan
Kate Pederson
Cole Dennis
Nanaki Dhaliwal
Wyatt Creech
Trenton Dorsey
Emma Winter
Araceli Costa
Emily Kinzie
Gabe Knapp

Colt Fagan
Darsheel Kumar
Alex Schehl

Buck Woodward
Kashius Cuellar
Justin Sayers
Trent Collier
Dipak Kandel
Saanvi Shanbhog
Shayne Gabbert
Brody Baggs
Diego Salas

Lane Cearley

Colby Johnson

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

Whitesboro MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Grady MS
Whitesboro MS
Rankin MS
Hillsboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Rankin MS
Hillsboro MS
Springtown MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Knippa MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Rankin MS

Lindsay MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Whitesboro MS
Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Rankin MS

Rankin MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Knippa MS

San Saba MS

Olney MS

Hillsboro MS

Grady MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Grady MS

Archer City MS
Whitesboro MS
Winters MS

Archer City MS
Knippa MS
Whitesboro MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Grady MS

Rankin MS
Springtown MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Grady MS

Olney MS

3A
6A
1A
3A
1A
4A
3A
3A
1A
4A
4A
4A
3A
3A
1A
6A
6A
1A
2A
4A
6A
3A
1A
3A
3A
1A
1A
6A
1A
2A
2A
4A
1A
2A
1A
2A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
6A
4A
1A
1A
4A
3A
3A
6A
3A
2A
3A
1A
2A

10
5
8
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44
44
43
43
43
43
4
42
42
4
40
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
3]
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
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103
106
106
106
106
110
110
110
113
113
115
115
115
118
118
118
118
118
118
124
124
124
124
128
128
130
130
130
130
130
135
135
137
137
137
140
140
140
140
140
145
145
145
148
148
148
151
151
151
154
154
154
157
157

Joshua Russell
Natalia Baney
Marlee Lane
Arnav Ragipelly
Sam Warren
Jared Reed

Kaleb Luttmer
Eli Ivy

Sarah Echols
Levi Hinkckley
Madison Pokluda
Jovi Cox

Yash Manchikanti
MacKenzie Berngen
Nicholas Turlington
Meha Malla
Bronson Schenkel
Lexi Berman
Isabella Escajeda
Heath Amthor
Skylar Kysiak
Geethika Ramesh
Jetzyre Miranda
Nathan Moore
Gabriel Rice
Caden Brehm
Avianna Perez
Martin Easter
Karli Sluder
Mohit Nagelli
Jacobi Esquivel
Ripley Harper
Kipton Smith
Beau Tincher
Chase Berwick
Penn Morris
Josselin Rojas
Kate Simmons
Adan Ramirez
Akshara Kolguri
Macie Stack
Daniela Baez
Mary Gruhn
Kaitlin Paiva
Karen Melchor
Daisy Trejo
Siddhant Garg
Savannah Tucker
Evan Williamson
Sawyer Otts
Thejas Prakash
Zailyn Monsivais
Adrian Melchor
Carter Boeck

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

Tyler Chapel Hill MS

Brentwood Christian MS

Olney MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Lindsay MS

Brock MS
Callisburg MS
Grand Saline MS

Brentwood Christian MS

Azle Forte JH
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Olney MS

Ponder MS

Knippa MS

Knippa MS

Ponder MS

Rankin MS

Rankin MS

Ponder MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Archer City MS

Brentwood Christian MS

Archer City MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Brock MS

White Oak MS
White Oak MS
Callisburg MS

San Saba MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Grady MS

San Saba MS
Whitesboro MS

San Saba MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Hillsboro MS

Brentwood Christian MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Olney MS

Brentwood Christian MS

4A
4A
2A
6A
2A
3A
3A
3A
4A
5A
3A
4A
6A
2A
3A
1A
1A
3A
1A
1A
3A
6A
2A
4A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
6A
1A
2A
3A
2A
3A
4A
5A
4A
4A
4A
6A
4A
2A
4A

17
33
9
5
13
8
10
12

10
15
15
10
29

10

29

29

10

10

17

10

33

17

33

RN RN e R S e - -l SRR N I RN IR N e SR SRR N BN BN IS e S e G B e e = =N e e e R R e B R e o e o e o B N e ol RN e e BN IR N e oo RN N

e e = S RN SR SR R S T SR SR S R R Y
S O O =, N NN NN W W W R AU LN NN N0 0 0000000000 0O O NN W W W WS

~N 3 0 0 0 O O O



12/1/22, 12:58 AM

159
159
159
162
162
164
164
164
167
167
169
169
171
171
171
174
174
176
176
176
176
176
181
182
182
184
185
185
187
187
189
189
189
192
192
194
195
195
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Kane Brock

Bennett Powers
Kale Cope

Martin Reyna
Montgomery Martin
AlJ Solano

Hasini Jella

Holden McCurry
Srivaishnav Puvvala
Issac Bruno
Donovan Nordie
Raiden Bermudez
Jaxxon Laurent
Cash Adame
Daymond McAnaugh Jr
Ashrita Kokkerlapati
Niharika Chalamala
Aubree Englishbee
Joseph Loredo
Elizabeth Goleman
Ansh Motiramami
Austin Fisher
Vavenya Vankayadapate
Aaron Lovett

Alec Dixon

Chasen Ford

Jordon Petty
Jasmine Bryan
Crayton Nash
Aaron Rodenberg
Kimberly Gonzalez
Fernando Payan
Cannon Milstead
Prakriti Mathur
Emma Fisher

Julian Coonrod
Marielena Cabrera
Noah Cabiya
Hayden Sicking
Ryan Krebs

Aiden Ramirez
Logan Cochran
Lyndzie Reed
Cayden Stroklund
Pablo Novelo

Leslie Fuentes
Memphis Gutierrez
Jadyn Peterson

Max Jenson

Sinai Luviano

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

Olney MS

Olney MS

Lindsay MS

Winters MS

Ponder MS

Olney MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Frisco Griffin MS

White Oak MS

Ponder MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Olney MS

Knippa MS

Rankin MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Olney MS

Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS

Prosper Rushing MS
White Oak MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Amarillo River Road MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

White Oak MS

Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Azle Forte JH

Prosper Rushing MS
White Oak MS

Grand Saline MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Muenster MS

Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS

Azle Forte JH

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Hillsboro MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Hillsboro MS

Knippa MS

Hillsboro MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
6A
6A
5A
3A
3A
4A
2A
1A
1A
6A
6A
2A
3A
3A
6A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
5A
6A
3A
3A
4A
4A
2A
2A
3A
5A
4A
4A
4A
4A
1A
4A
3A
4A

9
9
13

[ I e e o e o R = o e e I e e e R B B e e e e B B o e "IN BN e SIS R R N RN BN RN e RN e CRe SIS RN BN BN B RN

— NN W W s A B NN

L& bbbl L L L Lo e -~

-10
-10
-11
-16
-16
-18
-19



12/1/22, 12:58 AM

Number Sense (7/8) - 1A

Rank
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Name

Chase Gerick
Hunter Amthor
Arin Joshi

Cecilia Ortiz
Rebeca Rodriguez
Kayin Hanna
Kyina Gee
Kipton Wiebe
Jack Stanford
Austin Hostetter
Carter Casey
Jaxon Simonds
Noah Ancira
Bernardo Eufracio
Matthew Ramos
Luke Adame

Cole Dennis
Wyatt Creech
Gabe Knapp
Buck Woodward
Kashius Cuellar
Lane Cearley
Meha Malla
Bronson Schenkel
Isabella Escajeda
Heath Amthor
Macie Stack
Cash Adame

Daymond McAnaugh Jr

Memphis Gutierrez

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

School
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Knippa MS
Knippa MS
Grady MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Grady MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Knippa MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Knippa MS
Grady MS
Grady MS
Knippa MS
Grady MS
Rankin MS
Grady MS
Knippa MS
Knippa MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Grady MS
Knippa MS
Rankin MS
Knippa MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
10
10
31
31
8
10
10
8
10
10
31
10
10
10
10
31
8
8
31
8
10
8
31
31
10
10
8
31
10
31

Grade Level
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Number Sense (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name

1 Gurvir Gill

2 Brian Fuhrmann
3 Dalton Miller

4 John Rinner

5 Braelyn Casteel
6 Eden Dulock

7 Darla Castillo

8 Nehemiah Alvarado
9 Carter Battles

10 Jacob Moss

11 Kennedy Neu

12 Whit Parkey

13 Eleanor Neu

14 Kayci Cave

15 Sophie Roach

16 Shaine Grard

17 Ian Graves

18 Carson Bindel
19 Will Colwell

20 Damon Carrington
21 Foster Sullivan
22 Nanaki Dhaliwal
23 Trenton Dorsey
24 Araceli Costa

24 Emily Kinzie

26 Brody Baggs

27 Colby Johnson
28 Marlee Lane

28 Sam Warren

30 MacKenzie Berngen
31 Jetzyre Miranda
32 Gabriel Rice

33 Jacobi Esquivel
34 Josselin Rojas
35 Daniela Baez

36 Kaitlin Paiva

37 Adrian Melchor
38 Kane Brock

38 Bennett Powers
38 Kale Cope

41 Martin Reyna
42 Al Solano

43 Jaxxon Laurent
44 Aubree Englishbee
45 Jordon Petty

45 Jasmine Bryan
47 Crayton Nash

48 Hayden Sicking
49 Ryan Krebs

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Winters MS
Archer City MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Lindsay MS
Archer City MS
Lindsay MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Archer City MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
San Saba MS
Olney MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Archer City MS
Winters MS
Archer City MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Archer City MS
Archer City MS
Olney MS

San Saba MS
San Saba MS
San Saba MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Winters MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS

Conference District Grade Level

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

33
13
13
13

33
13

13
33

13
29

33
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Score

174
149
139
84
77
73
59
57
56
54
53
52
51
50
49
47
46
44
36
33
32
31
30
29
29
25
24
23
23
18
17
16
14
12
11
10
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Number Sense (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name

1 Bailey Hairston
2 Jeremy Krause

3 Jacob Hughes

4 Abigail Simmons
5 Kaylee Walker

6 Justin Nguyen

7 Emerson Knabenshue
8 Sydney Headrick
8 Thomas Maxwell
10 Jake Niles

10 Sydnie Duhon

12 Mason Jones

13 Kristian Parker
14 Remi Davenport
15 Emma Parish

16 Franco Reyes

17 Lauren Muntz

17 Jaxsen McBride
19 Jack Hinsley

20 Ella Simpson

20 Mackenzie Garcia
22 Eli Shifflett

22 Nico Hernandez
24 Garrett Greenfield
25 Oscar Luque

25 Nicholas Adams
27 Emma Winter

28 Colt Fagan

29 Trent Collier

29 Dipak Kandel

31 Shayne Gabbert
31 Diego Salas

33 Jared Reed

33 Kaleb Luttmer
33 Eli Ivy

36 Madison Pokluda
37 Nicholas Turlington
37 Lexi Berman

39 Skylar Kysiak

40 Caden Brehm

40 Avianna Perez

40 Martin Easter

40 Karli Sluder

44 Ripley Harper

45 Kipton Smith

45 Beau Tincher

45 Chase Berwick
48 Penn Morris

48 Kate Simmons

N
)

Adan Ramirez

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

School
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
New Waverly MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Brock MS
Callisburg MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Brock MS
White Oak MS
White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
23
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
8
10
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
8
15
15
10
10
10

Grade Level

8
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Score
101
92
82
80
69
67
64
63
63
61
61
60
57
54
53
46
44
44
43
42
42
36
36
35
34
34
29
28
26
26
25
25
22
22
22
19
18
18
17
15
15
15
15
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
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51
52
53
54
55
56
56
56
59
59
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
68

Mary Gruhn

Karen Melchor
Montgomery Martin
Issac Bruno
Donovan Nordie
Joseph Loredo
Elizabeth Goleman
Austin Fisher
Aaron Lovett

Alec Dixon
Chasen Ford

Aaron Rodenberg
Kimberly Gonzalez
Fernando Payan
Emma Fisher
Julian Coonrod
Aiden Ramirez

Max Jenson

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

White Oak MS

Ponder MS

Grand Saline MS

Ponder MS

White Oak MS

Amarillo River Road MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS
White Oak MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
15
10
12
10
15
1

15
10
15
10
1

15
12
10
1
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Number Sense (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name

1 Justin Bontrager

2 Betty Chen

3 Luke Scarborough
4 Talan Gil

5 Katie Calton

6 Fischer Shelton-Lamb
7 Kate Pederson

8 Alex Schehl

9 Justin Sayers

10 Joshua Russell

11 Natalia Baney

12 Sarah Echols

13 Jovi Cox

14 Nathan Moore

15 Daisy Trejo

16 Savannah Tucker
16 Evan Williamson
18 Sawyer Otts

18 Zailyn Monsivais
20 Carter Boeck

21 Raiden Bermudez
22 Marielena Cabrera
22 Noah Cabiya

24 Lyndzie Reed

25 Cayden Stroklund
26 Pablo Novelo

27 Leslie Fuentes

28 Jadyn Peterson

29 Sinai Luviano

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

School

Springtown MS
Hillsboro MS

Hillsboro MS
Springtown MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Hillsboro MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Springtown MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Hillsboro MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Hillsboro MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Hillsboro MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Hillsboro MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Hillsboro MS

Hillsboro MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District
8
10
10
8
33
33
10
33
8
17
33
33
10
33
10
17
10
33
17
33
17
17
33
17
10
33
10
10
17

Grade Level

8
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Number Sense (7/8) - SA

Rank Name

0 N N AW N =

Leo Li

Shaurya Shah
Chlyde Lie

Levi Hinkckley
Siddhant Garg
Srivaishnav Puvvala
Cannon Milstead

Logan Cochran

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

School

Frisco Lawler MS
Frisco Lawler MS
Frisco Lawler MS
Azle Forte JH
Frisco Griffin MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Azle Forte JH
Azle Forte JH

Conference
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

District

1
1

wm L O O W =

0
0
0

Grade Level

~N o0 o0 o0 o0 O O o

Score
107
98

68

20
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-30
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Number Sense (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name

1 Saarang Arun

2 Lucas Weidmaier

3 Manyata Patel

4 Arjun Kamesh

5 Anish Hari

6 Robert French

6 Webster Mclemore
8 Grant DiSilvestro

9 Harshith Vallepalle
10 Darsheel Kumar

11 Saanvi Shanbhog
12 Arnav Ragipelly

13 Yash Manchikanti
14 Geethika Ramesh
15 Mohit Nagelli

16 Akshara Kolguri

17 Thejas Prakash

18 Hasini Jella

18 Holden McCurry
20 Ashrita Kokkerlapati
20 Niharika Chalamala
22 Ansh Motiramami
23 Vavenya Vankayadapate
24 Prakriti Mathur

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

School

Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District
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Grade Level
8
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Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 6

Rank Name

1 Shaurya Shah

2 Chlyde Lie

3 Fischer Shelton-Lamb

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

School

Frisco Lawler MS
Frisco Lawler MS
Brentwood Christian MS

Conference
SA
SA
4A

District
10
10
33

Grade Level
6
6
6

Score
98
68
35
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Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name

1 Gurvir Gill

2 Brian Fuhrmann
3 Dalton Miller

4 Chase Gerick

5 Hunter Amthor

6 Thomas Maxwell
7 Carter Battles

8 Arin Joshi

9 Remi Davenport
10 Cecilia Ortiz

10 Kennedy Neu

12 Rebeca Rodriguez
12 Whit Parkey

14 Shaine Grard

15 Lauren Muntz

15 Jaxsen McBride
15 Anish Hari

18 Kipton Wiebe

19 Mackenzie Garcia
19 Austin Hostetter
21 Talan Gil

22 Katie Calton

23 Carter Casey

23 Robert French

23 Webster Mclemore
23 Jaxon Simonds
27 Grant DiSilvestro
28 Bernardo Eufracio
29 Luke Adame

29 Damon Carrington
31 Kate Pederson

32 Cole Dennis

32 Nanaki Dhaliwal
34 Wyatt Creech

35 Emma Winter

35 Emily Kinzie

35 Gabe Knapp

38 Darsheel Kumar
39 Kashius Cuellar
40 Justin Sayers

40 Trent Collier

40 Dipak Kandel

40 Saanvi Shanbhog
44 Brody Baggs

44 Diego Salas

46 Joshua Russell
47 Natalia Baney

47 Sam Warren

49 Jared Reed

49 Kaleb Luttmer

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS

Rankin MS

Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Archer City MS
Knippa MS
Callisburg MS
Knippa MS

Lindsay MS

Grady MS

Archer City MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Grady MS

Ponder MS

Rankin MS
Springtown MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Knippa MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Rankin MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Rankin MS

Knippa MS

San Saba MS
Hillsboro MS

Grady MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Grady MS
Whitesboro MS
Archer City MS
Knippa MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Rankin MS
Springtown MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Lindsay MS

Brock MS

Callisburg MS

Conference District Grade Level

2A 33 7
2A 13 7
2A 13 7
1A 10 7
1A 10 7
3A 10 7
2A 9 7
1A 31 7
3A 10 7
1A 31 7
2A 13 7
1A 8 7
2A 7
2A 7
3A 10 7
3A 10 7
6A 5 7
1A 8 7
3A 10 7
1A 10 7
4A 8 7
4A 33 7
1A 31 7
6A 5 7
6A 5 7
1A 10 7
6A 5 7
1A 10 7
1A 31 7
2A 29 7
4A 10 7
1A 8 7
2A 33 7
1A 8 7
3A 10 7
2A 9 7
1A 31 7
6A 5 7
1A 10 7
4A 8 7
3A 10 7
3A 10 7
6A 5 7
2A 13 7
3A 10 7
4A 17 7
4A 33 7
2A 13 7
3A 8 7
3A 10 7

Score
174
149
139
76
68
63
56
55
54
53
53
52
52
47
44
44
44
43
42
42
40
37
36
36
36
36
35
34
33
33
32
31
31
30
29
29
29
28
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
24
23
23
22
22
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49
52
53
53
55
55
57
58
59
59
59
59
63
64
64
64
67
67
67
70
70
72
73
73
75
76
76
78
78
80
80
82
82
84
85
86
86
88
89
89
89
92
93
94
95
95
97
98
98
100
101
102
103
104

Eli Ivy

Sarah Echols

Jovi Cox

Yash Manchikanti
MacKenzie Berngen
Isabella Escajeda
Heath Amthor
Nathan Moore
Caden Brehm
Avianna Perez
Martin Easter
Karli Sluder
Jacobi Esquivel
Kipton Smith
Beau Tincher
Chase Berwick
Penn Morris
Josselin Rojas
Akshara Kolguri
Daniela Baez
Mary Gruhn
Karen Melchor
Savannah Tucker
Evan Williamson
Sawyer Otts
Adrian Melchor
Carter Boeck
Kane Brock
Bennett Powers
Martin Reyna
Montgomery Martin
Al Solano

Hasini Jella

Issac Bruno
Raiden Bermudez
Cash Adame
Daymond McAnaugh Jr
Ashrita Kokkerlapati
Joseph Loredo
Ansh Motiramami
Austin Fisher
Alec Dixon
Chasen Ford
Jasmine Bryan
Crayton Nash
Aaron Rodenberg
Fernando Payan
Prakriti Mathur
Emma Fisher
Julian Coonrod
Marielena Cabrera
Ryan Krebs
Aiden Ramirez

Logan Cochran

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

Grand Saline MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Hillsboro MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Olney MS

Rankin MS

Rankin MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

Brock MS

White Oak MS
White Oak MS
Callisburg MS

San Saba MS
Prosper Rushing MS
San Saba MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Hillsboro MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Olney MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

Winters MS

Ponder MS

Olney MS

Prosper Rushing MS
White Oak MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Knippa MS

Rankin MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Grand Saline MS
Prosper Rushing MS
White Oak MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

White Oak MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Prosper Rushing MS
White Oak MS
Grand Saline MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS

Azle Forte JH

3A
4A
4A
6A
2A
1A
1A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
6A
2A
3A
3A
4A
4A
4A
2A
4A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
6A
3A
4A
1A
1A
6A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
4A
2A
3A
5A

12
33
10

10
10
33
10
10
10
10

15
15
10
29

29
10
10
17
10
33

33

15
17
31
10

12

15
15
10

15

15
12
17
13
10
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105
106
107

Cayden Stroklund
Jadyn Peterson

Max Jenson

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7
Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7
Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7
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Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Leo Li Frisco Lawler MS SA 10 8 107
2 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 101
3 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 92
4 Saarang Arun Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 88
5 John Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 84
6 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 82
7 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 80
8 Braelyn Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 8 77
9 Lucas Weidmaier Prosper Rushing MS 6A 5 8 74
10 Eden Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 73
11 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 69
12 Manyata Patel Prosper Rushing MS 6A 5 8 68
13 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 8 67
14 Justin Bontrager Springtown MS 4A 8 8 65
15 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 64
16 Sydney Headrick Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 63
17 Jake Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 61
17 Sydnie Duhon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 61
19 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 8 60
20 Darla Castillo Olney MS 2A 9 8 59
21 Kristian Parker New Waverly MS 3A 23 8 57
21 Nehemiah Alvarado Winters MS 2A 8 8 57
23 Jacob Moss All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS  2A 33 8 54
24 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 53
25 Arjun Kamesh Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 51
25 Eleanor Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 51
27 Kayci Cave All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS  2A 33 8 50
28 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 8 49
29 Ian Graves Archer City MS 2A 8 46
29 Franco Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 46
31 Kayin Hanna Rankin MS 1A 10 8 45
31 Kyina Gee Rankin MS 1A 10 8 45
33 Carson Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 8 44
34 Jack Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 43
34 Jack Stanford Rankin MS 1A 10 8 43
34 Betty Chen Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 43
37 Ella Simpson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 42
37 Luke Scarborough Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 42
39 Eli Shifflett Ponder MS 3A 10 8 36
39 Nico Hernandez Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 36
39 Will Colwell Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 36
42 Garrett Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 35
43 Noah Ancira Rankin MS 1A 10 8 34
43 Oscar Luque Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
43 Nicholas Adams Ponder MS 3A 10 8 34
46 Matthew Ramos Rankin MS 1A 10 8 33
46 Harshith Vallepalle Prosper Rushing MS 6A 5 8 33
48 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 8 32
49 Trenton Dorsey Archer City MS 2A 9 8 30
50 Araceli Costa Winters MS 2A 8 8 29
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51
51
53
54
55
55
57
57
59
60
61
61
61
61
65
65
65
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
74
76
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Colt Fagan

Alex Schehl

Buck Woodward
Shayne Gabbert
Lane Cearley
Colby Johnson
Marlee Lane
Arnav Ragipelly
Levi Hinkckley
Madison Pokluda
Nicholas Turlington
Meha Malla
Bronson Schenkel
Lexi Berman
Skylar Kysiak
Geethika Ramesh
Jetzyre Miranda
Gabriel Rice
Mohit Nagelli
Ripley Harper
Kate Simmons
Adan Ramirez
Macie Stack
Kaitlin Paiva
Daisy Trejo
Siddhant Garg
Thejas Prakash
Zailyn Monsivais
Kale Cope

Holden McCurry
Srivaishnav Puvvala
Donovan Nordie
Jaxxon Laurent
Niharika Chalamala
Aubree Englishbee
Elizabeth Goleman

Vavenya Vankayadapate

Aaron Lovett
Jordon Petty
Kimberly Gonzalez
Cannon Milstead
Noah Cabiya
Hayden Sicking
Lyndzie Reed
Pablo Novelo
Leslie Fuentes
Memphis Gutierrez

Sinai Luviano

2022-2023 Middle School VCM #3 - Final Results

Whitesboro MS

Brentwood Christian MS

Grady MS
Whitesboro MS
Grady MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Azle Forte JH
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Knippa MS

Knippa MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Archer City MS
Archer City MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Grady MS

San Saba MS
Hillsboro MS

Frisco Griftin MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Lindsay MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Frisco Griftfin MS
Ponder MS

Olney MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Olney MS

Ponder MS

Prosper Rushing MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Olney MS
Ponder MS
Azle Forte JH

Brentwood Christian MS

Muenster MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS

Brentwood Christian MS

Hillsboro MS
Knippa MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS

3A
4A
1A
3A
1A
2A
2A
6A
5A
3A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A
6A
2A
2A
6A
3A
3A
3A
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2A
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5A
6A
4A
2A
6A
5A
3A
2A
6A
2A
3A
6A
3A
2A
3A
5A
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2A
4A
4A
4A
1A
4A

10
33
8

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

N W A O 0 X O

—

-126



